For Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
OHH50-68064C Page 1 of 5
Engine Parts List #1

VIEW 1 OF

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Tecumseh Engine Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

OHH50-68064C
Engine Parts List #2

Page 5 of 5

Ref # Part Number Qty Description

19 36710 1 Extension Spring

20 32600 1 Oil Seal

23 36732 1 Ball Bearing

25 36621 1 Air Baffle (Left)

25A 36622 1 Air Baffle (Right)

26 30200 2 Screw, 10-24 x 9/16"

60 36623 1 Blower Housing Extension

65 30200 1 Screw, 10-24 x 9/16"

90 611205 1 Flywheel

92 650815 1 Belleville Washer

93 650816 1 Fywheel Nut

100 34443A 1 Solid State Ignition

101 610118 1 Spark Plug Cover

103 651007 2 Screw, Torx T-15, 10-24 x 15/16"
110 36054 1 Ground Wire

186 36711 1 Govermnor Link

200 36736 1 Control Bracket (Incl. 206, 210 & 211)
206 610973 1 Terminal

209 650821 2 Screw, 10-32 x 1/2"

210 27793 1 Conduit Clip

211 28942 1 Screw, 10-32 x 3/8"

260 36864 1 Blower Housing
261A 650821 1 Screw, 10-32 x 1/2"

261 651008 1 Screw, 1/4-20 x 31/64"

262 651008 2 Screw, 1/4-20 x 31/64"

285 35985B 1 Starter Cup

287 0 4 Rivet (Can be purchased locally)
290 30705 1 Fuel Line

292 26460 2 Fuel Line Clamp

300 36863 1 Fuel Tank (Incl. 292 & 301)

301 36246 1 Fuel Cap

313 34080 1 Spacer

325 29443 1 Wire Clip

341 36644 1 Fuel Tank Bracket

342 651010 2 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"
370A 36261 1 Lubrication Decal
370B 33107 1 Speed Control Decal
370K 36695 1 Starter Decal

390 590736 1 Rewind Starter

400 36716A 1 * Gasket Set (Incl. items marked PK i n notes) Incl. (1) each

of 26756, 27272A, 29673, 35626, 36581, 36624, 36715

420 730225 1 SAE 30 4-Cycle Engine Oil (Quart)

WWW.mymowerparts.com



